
2 0 2 5  W O M E N  O F  H O P E
W E E K E N D  S C H E D U L E

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm

Sewing Workshop
Registration Opens
Welcome
Youth Speaker

Break
Holy Ghost Stories

7:30 pm
8:00 pm

Interview with Jannette Gilly6:45 pm

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm 

Doors Open
Welcome
Keynote: Debb Houston

Breakouts
Lunch + Shopping
Special Guest: Sue Nokes
Breakout
Closing Prayer

*Subject to change without notice


